EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B - printed 04-17-2024 at 06:14 am

T & L File: HAN 862 76B 2024-04-17 06-14-09 11555.X12

Destination - 21B3 -- not updating HVCC 176B
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts
Job: 0145 S/O: 9277
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1200 04-16-2024 ASN ID: 45865
Accum Total: 14400
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9277-071 45865 04/11/24 1,200
9277-070 45829 04/04/24 2,400
9277-069 45773 03/22/24 600
9277-069 45773 03/22/24 3,600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 15,000 600 600
DAILY 16,800 1,800 1,800
DAILY 18,000 1,200 1,200
DAILY 19,800 1,800 1,800
DAILY 21,600 1,800 1,800
DAILY 23,400 1,800 1,800
DAILY 24,600 1,200 1,200
DAILY 26,400 1,800 1,800
DAILY 28,200 1,800 1,800
DAILY 29,400 1,200 1,200

1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

S/0: 9189

Cus Part:

Job: 0381

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 26000 04-16-2024 ASN ID: 45865
Accum Total: 404000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9189-209 45865 04/11/24 26,000
9189-208 45829 04/04/24 18,000
9189-208 45829 04/04/24 2,000
9189-207 45804 03/29/24 26,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 410,000 6,000 6,000
DAILY 434,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 456,000 22,000 22,000
DAILY 486,000 30,000 30,000
DAILY 514,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 542,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 566,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 590,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 610,000 20,000 20,000
DAILY 634,000 24,000 24,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
04-19-2024
04-26-2024
05-03-2024
05-10-2024
05-17-2024
05-24-2024
05-31-2024
06-07-2024
06-14-2024
06-21-2024

REQD DATE
04-17-2024
04-19-2024
04-26-2024
05-03-2024
05-10-2024
05-17-2024
05-24-2024
05-31-2024
06-07-2024
06-14-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG
+ 2,000
+ 2,000
- 2,000

- 2,000
- 2,000
+ 2,000

PREV QTY

PREV QTY
4,000
22,000
24,000

26,000
22,000
22,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

TS7TH-19D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

04-16-

31000

Location:

8932-155
8932-154
8932-153
8932-152

TOT ORD

S/O:

Production Parts

8932

2024 ASN ID: 45865

HVCC 176B

45865 04/11/24 1,000
45829 04/04/24 3,000
45804 03/29/24 3,000
45773 03/22/24 4,000

RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000
1,000 1,000
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000

REQD DATE
04-19-2024
04-26-2024
05-03-2024
05-10-2024
05-17-2024
05-24-2024
05-31-2024
06-07-2024
06-14-2024
06-21-2024

Cus Part:

VPBK2H-19D890-AB

Job: 0433

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 20400
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

S/O:

Production Parts

9201

04-16-2024 ASN ID: 45865

298800

Location: HVCC 176B

9201-198 45865 04/11/24 20,400
9201-197 45829 04/04/24 10,800
9201-197 45829 04/04/24 1,200
9201-196 45804 03/29/24 9,000
TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
300,000 1,200 1,200
318,600 18,600 18,600
336,000 17,400 17,400
359,400 23,400 23,400
380,400 21,000 21,000
403,200 22,800 22,800
421,200 18,000 18,000
441,000 19,800 19,800
458,400 17,400 17,400
476,400 18,000 18,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
04-17-2024
04-19-2024
04-26-2024
05-03-2024
05-10-2024
05-17-2024
05-24-2024
05-31-2024
06-07-2024
06-14-2024

QTY

+ 1,
-1,

QTY

- 16,
+ 18,

+

-1,

+

CHG

000
000

CHG
800
600
600
600

600
800
600
600

PREV QTY

1,000
2,000

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0470 S/0: 9069

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1000 04-16-2024 ASN ID: 45865
Accum Total: 2000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9069-036 45865 04/11/24 1,000

9069-035 45829 04/04/24 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 3,000 1,000 1,000 04-26-2024
DAILY 4,000 1,000 1,000 05-10-2024
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO01 Production Parts

Job: 0050 S/O: 9332

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 22400 04-16-2024 ASN ID: 45865
Accum Total: 304800

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9332-119 45865 04/11/24 22,400

9332-118 45829 04/04/24 17,600

9332-117 45804 03/29/24 18,400

9332-117 45804 03/29/24 2,400
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 324,000 19,200 19,200 04-19-2024
DAILY 348,000 24,000 24,000 04-26-2024
DAILY 372,800 24,800 24,800 05-03-2024
DAILY 398,400 25,600 25,600 05-10-2024
DAILY 421,600 23,200 23,200 05-17-2024
DAILY 443,200 21,600 21,600 05-24-2024
DAILY 462,400 19,200 19,200 05-31-2024
DAILY 484,000 21,600 21,600 06-07-2024
DAILY 504,800 20,800 20,800 06-14-2024
DAILY 527,200 22,400 22,400 06-21-2024

(only printing the first 10 lines)

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

- 800

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

20,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBLO1 Production Parts

Job: 0119 S/O: 9368

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 800 03-26-2024 ASN ID: 45773
Accum Total: 14400

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9368-027 45773 03/22/24 800

9368-026 45385 01/04/24 5,600

9368-025 45359 12/28/23 4,000

9368-024 45338 12/20/23 4,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 16,000 1,600 1,600 05-10-2024
DAILY 17,600 1,600 1,600 05-17-2024
DAILY 19,200 1,600 1,600 05-24-2024
DAILY 20,800 1,600 1,600 05-31-2024
DAILY 22,400 1,600 1,600 06-07-2024
DAILY 24,000 1,600 1,600 06-14-2024
DAILY 25,600 1,600 1,600 06-21-2024
DAILY 27,200 1,600 1,600 06-28-2024
DAILY 28,000 800 800 07-26-2024
DAILY 29,600 1,600 1,600 08-02-2024

Cus Part: 2U3H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0456 S/O: 8795

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 700 02-20-2024 ASN ID: 45588
Accum Total: 2100

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8795-043 45588 02/16/24 700

8795-042 45385 01/04/24 700

8795-041 45359 12/28/23 700
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 2,800 700 700 07-26-2024
DAILY 3,500 700 700 08-16-2024

DAILY 4,200 700 700 09-13-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPAL3H-19E704-AA Production Parts

Job: 0579 S/O: 7980

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 200 03-20-2024 ASN ID: 45741
Accum Total: 200

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

7980-109 45741 03/15/24 125

7980-109 45741 03/15/24 75
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
DATILY 200

- 125 125 06/14/24
DAILY 325 125 125 12-20-2024 + 125 0
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-BA Production Parts
Job: 0005 S/O: 8772
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 800 04-05-2024 ASN ID: 45804
Accum Total: 8800

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8772-127 45804 03/29/24 800

8772-126 45693 03/08/24 4,800

8772-125 45646 02/29/24 800

8772-124 45588 02/16/24 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
DAILY 9,600 800 800 05-31-2024
DAILY 10,400 800 800 06-07-2024
DAILY 11,200 800 800 06-14-2024 + 800 0

- 800 800 06/21/24

DAILY 12,000 800 800 06-28-2024
DAILY 13,600 1,600 1,600 07-05-2024
DAILY 14,400 800 800 07-12-2024
DAILY 15,200 800 800 07-19-2024
DAILY 16,000 800 800 07-26-2024
DAILY 16,800 800 800 08-02-2024
DAILY 17,600 800 800 08-09-2024



Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA

Job: 0116

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1500 12-12-

Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 1,500
DATILY 3,000
DATILY 4,500

Production Parts

S/O: 8657

2023 ASN ID: 45288

RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE

1,500 1,500
1,500 1,500
1,500 1,500

REQD DATE
07-19-2024
08-16-2024

11-01-2024

Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA

Job: 0006

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1000 04-05-

Accum Total: 10000

Shipping History: Location:

8876-088
8876-087
8876-086
8876-085
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 11,000
DAILY 12,000
DAILY 13,000
DAILY 14,000
DAILY 15,000
DAILY 16,000
DAILY 17,000
DAILY 18,000
DAILY 19,000
DAILY 20,000

Production Parts

S/O: 8876

2024 ASN ID: 45804

HVCC 176B

45804 03/29/24 1,000
45773 03/22/24 1,000
45741 03/15/24 2,000
45693 03/08/24 3,000

RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE

1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000

REQD DATE
05-31-2024
06-14-2024
06-21-2024
07-05-2024
07-12-2024
07-19-2024
07-26-2024
08-02-2024
08-16-2024
08-23-2024

QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
- 1,500 1,500 08/09/24
+ 1,500 0

- 1,500 1,500 09/06/24
+ 1,500 0

QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2HOF2S2KO01

Job: 0292 S/0: 9410

Production Parts

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 3600 04-16-2024 ASN ID: 45865
Accum Total: 56400
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9410-024 45865 04/11/24 400
9410-024 45865 04/11/24 3,200
9410-023 45829 04/04/24 4,000
9410-023 45829 04/04/24 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 60,400 4,000 4,000
DAILY 62,400 2,000 2,000
DAILY 66,400 4,000 4,000
DAILY 69,400 3,000 3,000
DAILY 72,400 3,000 3,000
DAILY 76,400 4,000 4,000
DAILY 79,400 3,000 3,000
DAILY 82,400 3,000 3,000
DAILY 86,400 4,000 4,000
DAILY 89,400 3,000 3,000

REQD DATE
04-19-2024
04-26-2024
05-03-2024
05-10-2024
05-17-2024
05-24-2024
05-31-2024
06-07-2024
06-14-2024
06-21-2024

Cus Part: DSI1H1F2S1701 Production Parts
Job: 0325 S/0O: 9437
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 32000 04-16-2024 ASN ID: 45865
Accum Total: 32100
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9437-001 45865 04/11/24 5,000
9437-001 45865 04/11/24 500
9437-001 45865 04/11/24 26,500
9437-000 45698 03/08/24 100
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 32,100
DAILY 36,600 4,500 4,500
DAILY 39,500 2,900 2,900
DAILY 44,300 4,800 4,800
DAILY 49,300 5,000 5,000
DAILY 54,300 5,000 5,000
DAILY 62,300 8,000 8,000
DAILY 68,300 6,000 6,000
DAILY 73,550 5,250 5,250
DAILY 81,800 8,250 8,250

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE

05-03-2024
05-10-2024
05-17-2024
05-24-2024
05-31-2024
06-07-2024
06-14-2024
06-21-2024
06-28-2024

QTY CHG

+ 1,000
- 1,000

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

3,000
3,000

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



